New Telephone Numbers

Alden
Dokken Jay A

Buffalo Center
Hassebroek Ben

Fertile
Fertile Beans

Forest City
Faust Donald

Fosselman C
Johnson Donovan & Barb

Garner
Rauk Kevin

Ledyard
Lubben Dustin & Jaime

Reece D

Manly

Hendrickson David & LeAnn

Northwood
Kalvig Shirley

507-801-6040

641-562-2165

641-797-2050

641-581-1005
641-585-0013
641-585-1216

641-924-7061

515-646-4008
515-646-4005

641-454-4033

641-323-7242



